Everest Funeral Concierge Services – Program Overview



Your clients have already made the important decision to look after their family with life insurance, now there is help with challenging decisions when dealing with the emotions of a death in the family, as an added value.

As owners of an American-Amicable Group of Companies Final Expense insurance policy, clients have access to Everest Concierge Services to help plan for and deal with a funeral.

Product availability	Available for Platinum Solution Legacy and Family Plans offered by American-Amicable Group of Companies
Face Amount Eligibility	Access to the Everest service is available where the Platinum Solution Legacy or Family Plan coverage is \$35,000 and below at the time of issue. Increases in face amounts and additions of optional benefits or riders do not qualify.
Who is covered	The Primary Insured of the policy
48-Hour Payout*	The proceeds of your life insurance may be paid to your beneficiary in as little as 48 hours after death, making the funds quickly available to cover funeral-related or any other expenses.

The Everest service is only available if the Platinum Solution Legacy or Family Plan policy is in effect.

Below is the list of some of the changes that can be done to the Platinum Solution Legacy or Family Plan policy and whether the policy would still be eligible for Everest Service.

Action	Eligibility for Everest Service
Reinstatements of a current version of Platinum Solution Legacy or Family Plan	Yes
Policy re-opened	Yes

^{*} Not available during the contestability period defined as the first 2 policy years.

For Assistance With Your Life Policy Call: 1-800-736-7311, prompt 1,1,1

For Funeral Concierge Service Call: 1-800-913-8318
Or Visit Our Website: everestfuneral.com



Everest Funeral Package, LLC, EA Financial Advisors, LLC, and their respective affiliates have no affiliation with Everest Re Group Ltd., Everest Reinsurance Company or any of their affiliates. Everest and the Everest logo are service marks of Everest Funeral Package, LLC. Everest PriceFinder is a service mark of Everest Information Services, LLC. Tenzing is a trademark of Everest Information Services, LLC. American-Amicable Life Insurance Company of Texas, Occidental Life Insurance Company of North Carolina, IA American Life Insurance Company, Pioneer American Insurance Company, and Pioneer Security Life Insurance Company, and their affiliates are not responsible in any way for the products or services offered by Everest or any of its affiliates. American-Amicable Group of Companies has sole financial responsibility for its products. Platinum Solution Legacy Plan and Platinum Solution Family Plan, Whole Life Insurance (Immediate Death Benefit Plan (Policy Form No. 9772 (AA, OL, PA, PS); GDWL103 (IAA)), Graded Death Benefit Plan (Policy Form No. 9465 (AA, OL, PA, PS); GDWL102 (IAA)), Return of Premium Benefit Plan (Policy Form No. 3714 (AA, IAA, OL, PA, PS))

3745 CN22-032